11042900 4,037.39 5 BAG 0.150 3,845.13 19,225.65 0.00 0.00 19,225.65 2.50 480.64 2.50 480.64 20,186.93 

Grand Total 94 2.714 187,572.4

2 

0.00 0.00 187,572.42 5,424.18 5,424.18 198,420.78 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.22 

198,421.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand Four Hundred Twenty One Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid